
Processing Dates Day of Week System Availability

Production 

Cycle/

DSS Update Comments

June 4 Saturday 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

June 11 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 7:00 p.m.

June 18 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 7:00 p.m.

June 25 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 7:00 p.m.

July 1 Friday Unavailable to Agencies None NCAS will be available for OSC Personnel ONLY

July 2 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

July 9 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

July 16 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

July 23 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

July 30 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

August 6 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

August 13 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

August 20 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

August 27 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Yes NCAS available for keying and inquiry with a production 

cycle at 5:00 p.m. ( BC/FC/GL only)

September 3 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

September 10 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

September 17 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

September 24 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

October 1 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

October 8 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

October 15 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

October 22 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry

October 29 Saturday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. None NCAS available for keying and inquiry
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